EXHIBIT B



EDWARD N.CAHN, CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE FOR THE SCO GROUP, INC,, ef a/.

EXPENSE SUMMARY

AUGUST 25, 2009 TO OCTOBER 31, 2009

EXPENSE CATEGORY SERVICE PROVIDER TOTAL EXPENSES

Computer Assisted Legal ReyWestlaw/Lexis $645.86
Facsimile $82.80
Long Distance Telephone $11.57
Telephone Conferences $73.25
In-House Reproduction $56.20
Qutside Reproduction $1,178.25
Local Travel $80.00
Meeting Expenses Meals $103.74
Record Searches $0.00
Courier & Express Carriers |(Federal Express & Hand Delivery) $292.79
Professional Services $0.00
Other (Explain) Transcript . $805.50
Other (Explain) Airfare, Train and Car Rental $910.16
Other (Explain) Foreign Associate Fee $0.00
Other (Explain) E-Filing $0.00
Other (Explain) Docket Searches $87.36

Total

$4,327.48
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08/28/2009 | 00020 |BONNIE C. FATELL 06 1.00) 24.00 24 00§ TRAVEL EXPENSE: FARKING, TOLLS - BONNIE G, 5497468
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 1.00] 24.00 24.00[FATELL PARKING FOR MEETING WITH SCO MANAGEMENT
B/28/08
Bank I 210 Check Number: 99507
Voucher=5684374 Pald Vendor=BONNIE G. FATELL Balance= .0} Amount= 24,00
Check #39507 08/18/2000
09/10/2009 | 00020 [BONNIE G, FATELL 06 1.00) 24.00 24.00{ TRAVEL EXPENSE: PARKING, TOLLS - BONNIE G. 6566882
12107/2008 Invoice=1039370 1.00 24.00 24.00|FATELL PARKING FOR MEETING 9/10/09
Bank ID: 210 Check Number; 101292
Voucher=588120 Paid Vendor=BONNIE G. FATELL Balance=.00 Amount= 24.00
Check #101292 10/20/2009
10/06/2009 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 06 1.00 21.00 21.00{TRAVEL EXPENSE; PARKING, TOLLS - BONNIE G. 6558881
12107/2009 Involce=1039370 1.00 21,00 21.00{FATELL MEETING AT NEW JERSEY SCO OFFICES
10/6/08
Bank ID: 210 Check Number; 101282
Voucher=668118 Paid Vendor=BONNIE G. FATELL Balance= .00 Amount= 307,00

Check #101292 10/20/2009

BILLED TOTALS:  WORK: £8.00(3 racords
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 69.00
GRAND TOTAL:  WORK: 69.00|3 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 69.00
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09/01/2009 BONNIE G. FATELL LONG DISTANGE TELEPHONE CALLS 6481925
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 1008 0.4 0.14
00/02/2009 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 10 100 0.2 0.12[LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6517443
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.12 0.12
09/09/2009 | 02655 [STANLEY B. TARR 10 100 070 0.70{LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6499902
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 100] 070 0.70
09/10/2008 | 02655 [STANLEY B. TARR 10 1000 0.41 0.41|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6502766
12/07/2008 Invaice=1039370 100] 041 041
09/10/2009 | 02655 |STANLEY B. TARR 10 100 1.34 1.34]LONG DISTANGE TELEPHOME CALLS 6502767
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 100 134 1.34
09/10/2009 | 02655 [STANLEY B. TARR 10 1.00 0.31 0.31}LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6502768
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 100 031 0.31
09/10/2008 { 02655 [STANLEY B. TARR 10 1.00] .10 0.10|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6502768
12/)7/2009 involca=1038370 1.00{  0.10 0.10
09/10/2009 | 02655 |STANLEY B. TARR 10 1.00]  0.34) 0.34|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6502770
12/07/2009 Involee=1039370 1.00]  0.34 0.34
09/17/2000 | 02655 |STANLEY B. TARR 10 1.00{  0.05 0.05|L.ONG DISTANGE TELEPHONE CALLS 6505775
12/37/2009 invake=1039370 100  0.05 0.05)
00/11/2009 | 02655 |STANLEY B. TARR 10 1.00 1.18 1.18|LONG DISTANGE TELEPHONE CALLS 6505776
12/07/2000 Invoice=1039370 1.00 1.18 1.18
00/11/2009 | 02655 [STANLEY B. TARR 10 100 088 0.88|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6505777
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 100 098 0.98
00/11/2008 | 02655 [STANLEY B. TARR 10 1.00] 041 0.41|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6505778
12/07/2009 invoice=1039370 1.00] 041 0.41
09/14/2008 | 02655 [STANLEY B. TARR 10 100 002 0.02|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6508123
12/07/2009 invoice=1039370 100 002 0.02
09/15/2000 | 02655 ISTANLEY B, TARR 10 1.00 0.10 0.10[LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6510165
12/07/2009 Invaice=1039370 1.00 0.10 0.10
09/17/2008 | 02655 [STANLEY B. TARR 10 1] 0.2 0.29]LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6525291
12/07/2009 Invoice=1030370 1.00 0.20 0.29)
09/22/2009 | 02655 |STANLEY B. TARR 10 1000 0.74 0.74[LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6531372
12/07/2008 Involee=1039370 100  0.74 0.74
09/24/2009 { (02655 |STANLEY B. TARR 10 100  0.05 0.05|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6535520
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 1.00{  ©.05) 0.05
09/24/2000 | 02655 |STANLEY B. TARR 10 1.00{ 0B84 0.84|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6535530
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 1.00]  0.84 0.84
10/01/2008 | 02655 [STANLEY B. TARR 10 1.000 012 0.12|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6545839
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 100 0.2 0.12
10/19/2008 | 02655 |[STANLEY B. TARR 10 100 0.2 0.02|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6584880
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 100  0.02 0.02
10/19/2008 | 02655 |STANLEY B. TARR 10 1.00] 007 0.07|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6584881
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 100 007 0.07
10/20/2008 | 02655 |STANLEY B. TARR 10 100 1.48 1.45|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6586505
12/07/2008 Involce=1039370 1.00]  1.48 1.48
10/20/2008 | 02655 [STANLEY B. TARR 10 1.00]  0.36 0.35|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6586508
§2/07/2000 Invoice=1039370 1.00{  0.36 0.35
10/22/2009 | 02655 |STANLEY B. TARR it 1.00 1.32) 1.32|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6592262
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 1.00 1,32 1.32
10/30/2009 | 026556 |STANLEY B. TARR 10 100 619 0.10{LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 6607223
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 100 0.0 0.10f
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BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 11.57|25 records
BILLED TOTALS: BiLL: 11.57
GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 11.57(25 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL; 11,57
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(091412009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.0 1.60 1.60{AUDIQ CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnle 6601781
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 1.60 1.60
09/14/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11S0FT 1.00 2,05 2,05[AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601782
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1,00 2.05 2.05
03/14/2008 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 1150FT 1.00 220 2.20|AUDHC CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601783
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 2.20 2.20
09/14/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 2.30 2_30]AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnia 6601784
12/0772008 Involce=1039370 1.00 2.30 2.30
09/14/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE " M18OFY 1.00 0.15 {.15|AUJDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatall Bonnie 6801785
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.15 0.15
09/14/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1150FT 1.00 0.70/ 0.70|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601786
12/0712009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.70 0.70
09/34/2008 [ 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11S0FT 1.00/ 0.75 0.75|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnia 6601787
12/47/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.75) 0.75
08/14/2008 § 00001 |BRCM HOUSE T1S0OFT 1.00 0.75 0.75[AUDIQ CONFERENGCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601788
1210712009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.75 0.75
09/14/2009 1 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 11S0FT 1.00 2.70 2.70{AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 8601789
1210712009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 2.70 2,70
09/14{2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE T1S0FT 1.00 2,75 2.75[AUDI0 CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 8601790
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1,00 2.7% 275
09/14/2009 [ 0D0D1  |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 2.80 2.80{AUDIO CONFERENGCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601791
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 2.80 2.80)
08/14/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00, 285 2.85|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601792
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00) 2.85 2.85)
09/14/2009 [ 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 2.85 2.85|AUMD CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 5601783
121072009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 2.85 2.86
09/14/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 295 2.85|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601794
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 2,95 2,95
08/14/2008 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 0.55 0.55|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnle 6601795
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.55) .55
09/14/2008 | 00091 [BRCM HQUSE 1180FF 1,00 0.75 0.75|AUDIQ CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie B6B601796
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.75 0.75
09/1472008 [ 000DQ1  [BRCM HOUSE 11S0FT 1.00 0.85 0.85|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnig 6601797
120772009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.85 0.85
09/14/2008 [ 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11S0OFT 1.60 0.80 0.80(ALUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnia 6501798
12/07/2009 Invelce=1038370 1.00 0.80 0.90
09/14/2008 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11S0FT 1.00 2.35 2.35)AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601793
12/07/2009 involce=1039370 1.00 2.35 2.35
09/14/2008 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11SOFT 1.00 2,35 2.35{AUDIC CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601800
12/07/2008 Involce=1038370 1.00 235 2.35
09/14/2008{ 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1150FT 1.00 2.40 2.40[AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6501801
12/Q7/2009 {invoice=1039370 1.00 2.40 2.40
0911472008 1 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 11S0FT 1.00 2.45 2.45[AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Falell Bonnie 6601802
12/07/2009 Involce=1038370 1.00 2.45) 2.45
09/14/2009 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 11S0FT 1.00 2.50 2,50/ AUDIO CONFERENGE CALLS Fatell Bonnis 6501803
12/07/2009 Involce=1038370 1.00 2.50 2.50
09M14/2009 | 0001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 1.85 1.85|AUDIQ CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bornie 6601804
12/0712009 Invoice=1038370 1.00 1.85 1.85
09/14/2009 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 11S0FT 1.00 2.00 2.00| AUDKC CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601805
12/07/2G09 Involce=1038370 1.00 2.00 2.00




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [Invoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009] - [133081-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.]
Cifent:133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE

Page 2

09/14/2009 | 00001 JBRCM HOUSE 1130FT 1.00 2.10] 2.10|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601806
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 2.10 2.10
08/14/2009 | 00007 |BRCM HOUSE 118Q0FT 1.00 1.10 1.101AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bannie 6601807
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 1.00 1.10 1.10
09/14/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 .15 0.15(AUDIQ CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6601808
12/07/2009 Inveoice=1039370 1,00 .15 Q.15
09/14/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE T150FT 1.00 0.40 0.40| AUDIQ CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnle 6601808
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00) 0.40 0.40
69[1 4/2008§ 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 1150FT 1.00 1.50 1.50]AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnle 6801810
1210712008 invoice=1038370 1.00 1.50 1.50
09/§4/2009 | 00001 {BRCM HOUSE 118OFT 1.00 1,50 1,50|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Falell Bonnig 6601811
12/Q712009 Invaice=1039370 1.00 1,50 1.50
Q9/14/2009 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.004 1.50 1.50]AUDIC CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 68601812
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 1.00 1.50 1.50
09/14/2009 | Q0001 |BRCM HOUSE 1150FT 1.00 1.55) 1,55 ALDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnle 6601813
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 1.55 1,55
08/14/2008 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 1.85 1.85[AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6603620
$2/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 1.85 1.85
09/14/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1ISOFT 1,00 205 205(AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6603621
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1,00 2.05 2.05
09/14/2009 | 00001 {BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 2.10 2.10|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6503622
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 210 2.10/
09/14/2008 § 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 1180QFT 1.00 2.20 2.20|AUDID CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnle 6603623
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 2.20 2.20
09/14/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 0.05 0.05;AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 8603624
1210712009 Invoice=1039370 1,00 0.05 0.05
09/14/2008 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11S0FT 1.00 0.25 0.25[AUDIQ CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 8603625
12/Q7/20Q9 Invoice=1039370 1,00 0.25 0.25
0B/14/2009  0DO0YT |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 1.80 1.90|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Falell Bonnie 6603626
12/07/2008 Invelce=1039370 1,00, 1.90 1.90
09M4/2009 [ 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00] 1.90/ 1.90]AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 603627
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 1.00 1.80 1.80
09/14/2009 | 00001 {BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 2.05 2.05[AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6603628
12/07/2009 {Invoice=1039370 1.00 205 2.05
09/14/2000{ 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 2.158 2.15|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnle 8603628
12/07/2009 Invoice=1033370 1.00 2.15 2.15
08/14/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 0.60] 0.60{AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS Fatell Bonnie 6603630
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.60 0.60

BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 73.25[44 records

BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 73.25

GRAND TOTAL:  WORK: 73.25(44 records

GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 73.25
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10/24/2009 [ 02238 JKATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{TELEGOPIER/FAX 6589826
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 5.00, 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009 | 02238 [KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40) 2.00[TELECOPIER/FAX 588827
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
1072172008 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 D40 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX 6588528
12/07/2008 Involice=1038370 5,00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2,00| TELECOPIER/FAX 6588829
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 5.00 0,40/ 2,60
10/21/2009 f 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 040 2.00{TELECQPIER/FAX 6588830
12/07/2009 Invalce=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/24/2009 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 6588831
12/07/2008 Invoice=1038370 5.00, 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009 [ 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 5 5.00 0.40 2.00]TELECOPIER/FAX 6588832
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 £.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2000 | 02238  [KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{ TELECOPIER/FAX 6588833
12/07/2009 Involce=1030370 .00 0.40 2,00
10/21/2008 | 02238 [KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 6588834
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 i 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2008 | 02238 [KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX 8588835
12/07/2009 Invorce=1039370 5.00 0.40, 2.00
10/24/2009 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40/ 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX 5588836
1200712009 Invoice=1038370 5.00 0.40/ 2,00
10/21/2009 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 6588837
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009 | 02238 {KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX §588838
120712009 involce=1039370 5.00 0.40, 2.00
10/21/2009 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00[TELECOPIER/FAX 6588839
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009 | 02238  |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX 6588840
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 500 0.40 2,00
10/21/2009 | 02238 |[KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 240 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX 6588841
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009 | Q2238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 16 5.00 0.40 2,00/ TELECOPIER/FAX 6586842
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 500 0.40 2.00
10/21/2008 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX, 6588843
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00|TELECORIER/FAX 6588844
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/24/2009 [ 02238 [KATHLEEN SENESE t5 5.00 0.40 2.00{TELECOFIER/FAX 5588845
12/0712009 {invoice=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00] 0.40 2.00| TELECOFIER/IFAX 6588846
12/07/2008 Irvoice=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 6538847
12/07/2008 Invoice=1038370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2008 | 02233 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX §588848
12/07/2009 Invoice=1035370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009§ 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00] 0.40 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX : 6588849
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 5.00] 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009 [ 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/IFAX 6588850
12/07/2008 Invoice=1038370 5.00 0,40 2.00
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107212008 ] 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0,40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 6588651
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2008 § 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00|TELECOFIER/FAX 6588852
12/07/2009 {invoiee=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2008 { 02238 {KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 040 2 0B TELECOPIER/FAX 8568853
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2008 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 .40 2.00|TELECOPIERSFAX, 6588854
12/07/2009 Invice=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10021/2008 § 02238 JKATHLEEN SENESE i5 5.00 0.40 2.00{ TELECOPIERIFAX 6588855
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2008 | 02238 [KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 6588856
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 5.00 .40 2.00
1002172008 | 02238 EKATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 6588857
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 5,00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2008 | 02238 IKATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 6588858
12/07/2009 Invoice~1038370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/21/2009 ) 02238 KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 5568859
12/07/2009 involce=1033370 5.00 0.40 2.00
10/22/2009 | 02238 }KATHLEEN SENESE 15 2.00 0.40 0.80| TELECOPIER/FAX 8592250
12/07/2008 jinvoice=1039370 2.00 0.47% 0.801
1072202008t 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40/ 2.00{TELECOPIER/IFAX 6582251
12/07/2009 Involee=1039370 5.001 0.40/ 2.00
i0/22/2008 | 02238 (KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40/ 2,00 TELECOPIER/FAX 6502252
12/07/2009 Hinvoice=1039370 5,00 0.40 2.00
02202008 ] 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5,00 0.40 2 0D{TELEGOPIER/FAX 6592254
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
0/22/2008 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 6592255
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00)
0/22/2008 | 02238 [KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 200 TELECOPIER/FAX 6592256
12H07/2009 Involce=1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
(10/22/2008 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 65692257
12/07/2009 Invoice=10:39370 . 5.00) 0.40 2.00
$0/22/2008 | 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 15 500 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 6502258
12/07/2008 Involcex1039370 5.00 0.40 2.00
BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 82.80|42 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 82.80
GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 82.80[42 racords
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: §2.80)




Billed Recap Of Cost Detalil - [Invoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009] - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.]
Client:133091 ~ CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE

Page 1

09/14/2008 | 02010 |EDWARD N, CAHN 25 100] 2540 25.40]FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice: §33000085 Tracking: 6543757
1215712008 Involece=1039370 1.00 25.40 25.40{870064924549 Name: Company: BLANK ROME LLP
Address1: 1 LOGAN SQ City,SLZ:
PHILADELPHIA,PA,191036998 Reference:
133091-01600
09/21/2008 | 02010 |EDWARD N. CAHN 25 100 2603 26.03[FEDERAL EXPRESS Involce: 933797317 Tracking: 6531371
12/072009 Inveice=1039370 1.00 26.03 26.03| 791240722588 Name: BONNIE G. FATELL Company:
Blank Rome |1 P Addresst: 1 Logan Square
City,St,Z: PHILADELFHIA, PA, 19103 Reference;
13309101600
08/21/2009 | 02010 |EDWARD N. CAHN 25 1.00 5.88 5.88{FEDERAL EXPRESS Inwoice: 833797317 Tracking: 6545840
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1,00 5.88 5.88|870064924550 Name: HON EDWARD V CAHN Company:
BLANK ROME |LP Addressi1: 1 LOGAN SQ City,SLZ:
PHILADELPHIA,PA, 191036958 Referanca:
133091-01600
09/21/2008 § 02010 |(EDWARD N. CAHN 25 100 5.88 5.88|FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice; 933707317 Tracking: 6545841
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 5.88 5,88|870064924593 Name: HON EDWARD N CAHN Company;
BLANK ROME LLP Addrass1: 1 LOGAN SQ City,St.Z:
PHILADELPHIA,PA, 191036098 Reference:
133081-01600
09/28/2009 [ 02010 |EDWARD N. CAHN 25 1.00 0.80 B.80|FEDERAL EXFRESS Invoice: 934630964 Tracking: 6543758
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 9.80 9.80]86393 1949885 Name: MAILRGOM Company: BLANK ROME
Addressi: 1201 N MARKET ST STE 800 City,St,Z:
WILMINGTON,DE, 198011807 Reference: 133091-01600
09/28/2008 | 020710 |EDWARD N. CAHN 25 1.00 9.801 9.80[FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice; 934639964 Tracking: 5543759
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 1.00 9.80 9.80[863931949863 Name: MAILROOM Company: BLANK ROME
Addressi: 1207 N MARKET ST STE 80D City,5t,Z;
WILMINGTON,DE, 188011807 Reference: 133081-01600
BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 82.79|6 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 82,78
GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 82.78(6 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: B2.79




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [invoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009)] - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC|]
Client: 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE
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08/31/2008 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 26P 1.00 25.00 26.00jHAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tamara L MoodyParcels 6532800
12/07/2009 Involea=1039370 1.00 25.00 25,00{Copy CenterMultiple Inner City Delivariest97733
08/31/2009 | 0DDD1 |BRGM HOUSE 26P 1.00f 2500 25.00|HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tamara L MoodyParcels 6532801
12/107/2009 Involce=1039370 1.00f  25.00 25.00|Copy CenterMultiple Inner City Deliverles197734
09/22/2008 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 26P 1.00 7.50 7.50JHAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tammy MoodyBlank 6561448
12/07/2009 Involce=1038370 1.00 7.50 7.50]RomeJudge Kevin Gross201655
!

09/24/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 26P .00 25.00 25,00]HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tamara L MoodyParcels 6561446
1210712009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 25,00 25,00} Copy CenterMuitiple Inner City Deliveries202207
09/26/2008 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 26P 1.00 30.00/ 30.00IHAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tamara L MoodyParcels 6561447
1210712009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 30.00 30.00}Copy CenterMultiple Inner City Delivaries202357
10/02/2008 | 00001 |[BRCM HOUSE 26P 1.00 30.00 30.00|HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tamara L MoodyParcels 6561445
1210712009 Invelce=1038370 1.00, 30.00 30.00|Copy CenterMultiple Inner City Dellveries203941
10/22/2008 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 26P 1.00 30.00 30.00|HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tamara L MoodyParcels 6648082
1210712009 Involce=1033370 1.0 30.00 30.00{Copy CenterMuttiple Inner Clty Deliveries207460
10/23/2009 | 00001  |BRCM HOUSE 286P 1.00 7.50 7.50]HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Joanne BowersBlank BE48087
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 1.00 7.50 7.50|RomeCourtroom 3, Judge Gross' Courlroom207841
0/27/2008 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 26P 1.00 30.00 30.00]HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tamara L MoodyParcals 6648085
12/07/2008 nvolee=1039370 1.00 30.00] 30.00|Copy CenterMultiple Inner City Deliveries208411

BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 20.00(9 records

BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 210.00

GRAND TOTAL: WCRK: 210.00|(2 records

GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 210.00




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [invoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009] - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.]
Client: 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N,, CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE
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09/15/2009 | 00081 |REGINA 8, KELBON 30 248.00 0.12 29,76|REPRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS 6510166
1240712009 Invoice=1039370 248.00 0.10 24.80
09/17/2009 | 0DO20 |BONNIE G. FATELL 30 309.00 0.12 37,08/ REPRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS 6526292
1240772009 Inveica=1039370 308.00 0.10 30.90
10/02/2008 [ 02238 |KATHLEEN SENESE 30 5.00 0.12 0.60{REPRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS 6547577
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.10 0.50/

BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 67.44|3 records

BILLED TOTALS:  BILL: 56.20

GRAND TOTAL:  WORK: 67.44|3 records

GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 56.20




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - finvoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2008] - [133091-01600Q - IN re THE SCC GROUP, INC.]
Client:133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE
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08/31/2008{ 00001 |BRCM HQUSE 1.00| 320.25 320.25|CONTRACTED PHOTOCOPYING Tammy Moodyd Doc to be 6533800
1210772009 invoice=1039370 1.00| 320,25 320.25{srved via hands & mail. 197939
09/24/2008 | Q0001 |BRCM HOUSE 1.00] 171.93 171.93|CONTRACTED PHOTOCOPYING Tammy Mocdy1 doc 6561449
12/07/2009 Invoices1038370 1.00] 171.83 171.93}servica via hands and mail, copy service list
onto labels202178

08/25/2009 | 00001 J{BRCM HOUSE 1.00f 97.18 97.18|CONTRACTED PHOTOCOPYING Tammy Moody1 doc 6561444
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 100 8718 97.18|sanvice via hands and first class mail202501
10/02/2009 | 00001 |[BRCM HOUSE 1.00| 311,20 311.20/CONTRACTED FHOTOCOPYING Tammy Mootdy1 doc 6592253
12/07/12009 Invoice=1030370 1.00] 311.20 311.20]service via hands and first class mail203999
1072212008 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1.00] 189.25 189.25|CONTRACTED PHOTOCOPRYING Tammy Moody2 doc 6648088
12/07/2009 Involca=1039370 1.00] 189.25 189.25)service via hands and first class mail207630
10/27/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1.00] B88.44 88.44|CONTRACTED PHOTOCOPYING Tammy Moody1 doc B648085
12/07/2009 Involee=1039370 1,00/ 88,44 88.44|servica via hands and mail208336

BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 1,178.25|6 records

BILLED TOTALS; BILL: 1,178.25

GRAND TOTAL:  WORK: 1,178.2518 records

GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 1,178.25




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [Invoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009] - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.]
Client:133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE
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5597994

10/14/2009 | 02675 |SARA L. CHENETZ 1.00 80.00 80.00)|CAB FARE REIMBURSEMENT - 8ARA L. CHENETZ TRAVEL
12/07/2009 [nvoice=1030370 1.00 80.00) 80.00/TO SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 10/14/08 FOR MEETINGS
Bank 1D: 210 Check Number, 102041
Voucher=680098 Paid Vendor=SARA L. CHENETZ Balance= .00 Amournt= 635,16
Check #102041 11/02/2009
BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 80.00|1 records
BILLED TOTALS:  BILL: 80.00
GRAND TOTAL:  WORK: 50.00]1 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 80.00




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [invoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009] - {133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.]
Client: 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE

Page 1

1071412009

SARA L. CHENETZ

TRAVEL EXPENSE: CAR RENTAL - SARA L. CHENETZ

6507803

12/07/2009

Invoige=1039370

1.00

68.97

68.97

TRAVEL TQ SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 10M14/09 FOR

MEETINGS

Bank ID: 210 Check Number; 102041

Voucher=630099 Paid

Vendor=SARA L. CHENETZ Balance= 00 Amourd= §35,18

Check #102041 11/02/2009

BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 68.97|1 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 69.97
GRAND TOTAL:  WORK: 69.97[1 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 69.97




Bilted Recap Of Cost Detail - [Invoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009] - {133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC ]
Client: 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE
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09/15/2009 | 00091 |REGINA 5. KELBON 1.00[ 103,74 103.74|MEETING EXPENSES - REGINA STANGO KELBON 5558808
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00[ 103,74 103.74|BREAKFAST MEETING 8/15/09
Bank ID: 210 Check Number: 101327
Voucher=888060 Paid Vendor=REGINA STANGO KELBON Balance= .00 Amount= 103.74
Check #101327 10/20/2009
BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 103.74|1 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 103.74
GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 103.74{1 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 103.74




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [Invoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009] - [133081-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC ]
Client: 133081 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE
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10/1472009 | 02675 |SARA L. CHENETZ G1A 1.00| 48518 485.10| TRAVEL EXPENSE: AIRFARE ATTORNEY REIMBURSEMENT 6597942
1240712008 Invelce=1039370 1,00 485,19 485.19]- SARA L. CHENETZ TRAVEL TO SALT LAKE CITY,
UTAH 10/14/09 FOR MEETINGS
Bank ID: 210 Check Numbar: 102041
Vouchar=590099 Paid Vendor=SARA L. CHENETZ Balance= 00 Amount= 635.16

Check #102041 11/02/2008

BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 485.18|1 records
BILLED TOTALS: BHE: 4385.19
GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 485.19|1 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 485.19




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - finvoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009] - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC ]
Client:133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE

10/16/2009

EWARD N. CAHN

TRANSCRIPT - DIAZ DATA SERVICES HEARING

Page 1

12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 1.00] 805.50 805.50| TRANSCRIPT 07/27/09
Bank 1B: 210 Check Number: 101445
Voucher=689026 Paid Vendor=DIAZ DATA SERVICES Balance= .00 Amount= 805,50

Check #101445 10/21/2009

BILLED TOTALS:  WORK: 806.50|1 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: B05.50
GRAND TOTAL:  WORK: 805.50{1 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 805.50




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [invoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009] - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC ]
Client: 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE

Page 1

10/06/2009 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL G4A 1.00] 286.00 286.00| TRAVEL EXPENSE: TRAIN ATTORNEY REIMBURSEMENT - 6558880
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00] 286.00 286.00[BONNIE G, FATELL MEETING AT NEW JERSEY SCO
OFFICES 10/6/08
Bank 1D: 210 Check Number; 101292
Voucher=688119 Pald Vendor=BONNIE G, FATELL Balance= .00 Amount= 307.00
Check #101202 10/20/2009
BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 286.00#1 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 236.00
GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 286.00|1 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 285.00




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [Invoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2008] - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC ]
Client:133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE
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09/10/2008 | 00001  |BRCM HOUSE 20 2,00 1.48 2.95|LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6508119
12/¢7/2008 Invoice=1038370 2.00 1.48 2.95

09/1042009 | 00001  |8RCM HOUSE a0 1.00 6.55 6.55|LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6508120
12/07/2009 Involce=1038370 1.00 6.55 6.55

08/10/2008 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 80 1.00 1.46 1 46|LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6508121
12007/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 1.46 1 .46]

08/M10/2009 | 00001 {BRCM HOUSE 80 1.00 0.86 0.86|LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6508122
12/07/2009 Involce=1038370 1.00 0.86 0.88

08/13/2009 [ 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 90 1.00 1.35 1.35{LEXIS GRUSHKA, KORY 6528141
120712009 Involce=1038370 1.00 1.35 1.35

09/13/2005 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE a0 7.00 7.45 52.12|LEXIS GRUSHKA, KORY 6529142
12/07/2009 invoice=1038370 7.00 745 52.12

08/13/2005 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 90 6.00 1.35 8.11|LEXIS GRUSHKA, KORY 6529143
12/0712009 Invoice=1039370 6.00 1.35 8.11

08/13/2009 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 50 1.00 0.79 {0.78[|LEXIS GRUSHKA, KORY 6529144
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 1.00 0.7% 0.79

08/21/2006 [ 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 90 2.00 16.45 148.05|LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6540572
12/07/2G09 Invoice=1038370 9.00 16.45 148,05

08/21/2009 | 00001 |[BRCM HQOUSE 830 4.00 1.46/ 5,83|LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6540573
12/0712009 Involce=1033370 4.00 1.46] 5.83)

09/21/2006 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 90 1.00 0,84 0.84|LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 8540574
12/07/2008 Invoice=1038370 1.00 0.84 (.84

09/23/2009 | 00001 |[BRCM HOUSE 90 1.00 23,04 23.04|LEXIS ROOT, ALAN 8540567
12/07/2008 Invaice=1038370 1.00 23.04 23.04

09/23/2008 | 00001  |BRCM HOUSE 20 1.00 5.36 5.36|LEXIS ROOT, ALAN 8540568
1210712009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 5.36 5.36

09/23/2000 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 90 2.00 B.41 16.82|LEXIS ROOT, ALAN 6540569
1210712009 Imvolce=1038370 2.00 8.41 16.82

09/23/2008 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 90 1400 1.34) 18.76[LEXIS ROOT, ALAN 6540570
12/07/2009 invoice=1039370 14.00 1.34 18.76

08/23/2008 { 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 20 2.00 0.78 1.55|LEXIS ROQT, ALAN 6540571
120712008 Invoice=103937¢ 200 0.78 1.55

10/42/2008 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 90 5.00 1.02 5.12{LEXIS MOODY, TAMARA 6592259
12/07/2008 Involce=1039370 5.00 1.02] 5.12

10/12/20098 | 00001 |BRCM HOQUSE 80 5.00 1.03] 5.13[LEXIS MOODY, TAMARA 6592260
12/07/2009 Invelee=1038370 .00 1.03 5,13

10M2/2008 | 00001 {BRCM HOUSE o0 5.00 0.59 2.96{LEXIS MDODY, TAMARA 6592261
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.59 2.96

10/20/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 20 1.00 1.17 1.17{LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6597064
12/0712009 Invoice=1039370 1.00/ 117 117

10/20/2009 |  0D0OOT  |BRCM HOUSE a0 2.00 7.53 15,05{LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6597065
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 2.00 7.53 15.05

10/20/2009 | 0000t |BRCM HOUSE 90 2.00 1.18 2.32ILEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6587066
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 2,00 1.18 2.32]

10/20/2009 | 0006t [BRCM HOUSE aNn 2.00 0.67 1.33|LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6597067
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 2,00 0.67] 1.33

10/29/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 90 2.00 1.17 2 33|LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 5587068
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 2.00 1.7 233

10/29/2009 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 80 7.00 1.16, B.13JLEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6597069
1240712009 Invoice=1039370 7.00 1.16 8.1 3]




Billed Recap Of Cast Detail - [Invoice: 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009} - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.] Page 2
Client:133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE

10/21/20059 | 00001 {BRCM HOUSE 90 4.00 (.68 2.71{LEXIS TARR, STANLEY B 6597070
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 4.00 (.68 271

BILLED TOTALS: WORK; 340.68}26 records

BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 340.69

GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 340.69) 26 records

GRAND TOTAL:  BWLL: 340.69




Bilied Recap Of Cost Detail - [Invoice: 1038370 Date: 12/07/2009] - {133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.} Page 1
Chent:133081 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE

09/08/2009 | 02010 |(EDWARD N, CAHN B0E 1.00 2.69 2.68|LEXIS K GRUSHKA 6577832
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 2,69 2,69
09/09/2009 [ 02010 |[EDWARD N. CAHN BOE 1.00 69.35 69.35|LEXIS K GRUSHKA 6577934
12/07/2008 Inveoice=1038370 1.00) 69.35] £69.35
09/00/2008 | 02010 {EDWARD N, CAHN S0E 100 31.61 31.61|LEXIS K GRUSHKA 6577935
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 1.00 31.61 31.61
09/09/2009 | 02010 [EDWARD N. CAEN 90E 1.00 16.13) 16.13|LEXIS K GRUSHKA, 6577936
12/07/2009 Involce=1038370 1.00 16.13 16.13
09/09/2009 [ 02010 |EDWARD N. CAHN 90E 1.00 44.84 44 .94 EXIS K GRUSHKA 6577937
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 1.00 44.84 44.94
08/09/2009 | 02010 |EDWARD N, CAHN 90E 1.00 9.40 9. 40[LEXIS K GRUSHKA 6577938
120712009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 9.40 8.40
09/09/2009 | 02010 |EDWARD N. CAHN 90E 1.00{ 103.86 103.86|LEXIS K GRUSHKA 6577839
12/07/2008 Involce=1038370 1.00) 103.86 103.86 '
08/10/2008 | 02010 JEDWARD N, CAHN SOE 1.00 6.72 6.72|LEXIS K GRUSHKA 6577940
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 1.00 6.72 6.72
09/10/2008 | 02010 |EDWARD N. CAHN B0E 1,00 13.76 13. 76| LEXIS K GRUSHKA 6577941
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 13.76 13.76
09/10/2008 [ 02010 |{EDWARD N. CAHN B0E 1.00 6.71 6.71|LEXIS K GRUSHKA 8577942
12/07/2009 {Invoice=1039370 1.00) 6.71 8.71

BILLED TOTALS:; WORK: 305.17(10 records

BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 305.17

GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 305.17{10 records

GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 305.17




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [Invoice; 1039370 Date: 12/07/2009] - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.]
Client:133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE
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08/31/2009 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERPG  1500[  0.08 1.20|DOCKET SEARCHES 8517444
12/0712009 Invoice=1039370 15000 008 4,20
08/31/2009 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERPG 1400 0.8 1.12|DOCKET SEARCHES 6517445
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1400  0.08 1.42
D8/31/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG  18.00 0.08 1.44|DOCKET SEARCHES 6517446
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 18.00|  0.08 1.44
08/31/2009 | 09994 [|BR PACER PACERPQ 9.00 0.08 0.72{00CKET SEARCHES 6517447
12/07/2009 Invoice=1030370 9.00 0.08 0.72
08/31/2009 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERPG  10.00 0.08 0.80|DOCKET SEARCHES 6517448
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 10.00 0.08 0.80
08/31/2008 | 098984 |BR PACER PACERPG 1100 0.8 0.88|DOCKET SEARCHES 6517440
12/07/2009 Invaice=1039370 11.00]  0.08 0.88
08/31/2008 | 09894 |BR PACER PACERPG 1100 0.08 0.88|DOCKET SEARCHES 6517450
12/07/2009 Invalce=1039370 11.00 0.08 0.88
08/31/2008 | 09894 [BRPACER PACERPG  16.00 0.08 1.28|DOCKET SEARCHES 6517451
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 16.00 0.08] 1.28
08/03/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPE  30.00 0.08 2.40|DOCKET SEARCHES 8572956
12/07/2009 Invaice=1039370 s0.00] 008 2.40
oe/3/2008 | 0ge84  [BR PACER PACERP( 6.00  0.08 0.48]|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572957
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 6.00 008 0.48
09/04/2008 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG  30.00] 0.8 2.40]DOCKET SEARCHES 6572908
12/07/2008 Invoice=1038370 30.00 0.08 2.40
09/04/2000 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 3.00]  0.08 0.24]DOCKET SEARCHES 6572909
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 3.00]  0.08 0.24
09/04/2008 | 09994 [BRPACER PACERPG  12.00] 008 0.96{DCCKET SEARCHES 8572910
120712008 Invoice=1039370 12.00]  0.08 0.96
08/04/2009 | 09834 |BR PACER PACERFG  11.00{ 0.8 0.88}DCCKET SEARCHES 6572011
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 11.00; 0.08 0.88
09/04/2009 | 09894 |BR PACER PACERPG  30.00{  0.08 2.40}DCCKET SEARCHES 6572612
12/07/2009 Inveice=1039370 30.00{ 0.8 240
00/04/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 1400 008 1.12| DOCKET SEARCHES 6572613
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 14.00] 008 1.12)
00/04/2009 | 09384 |BR PACER PACERPG  11.00{  0.08 0.88{DCCKET SEARCHES 6572014
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 11.00{  0.08 0.88
09/04/2009 | 08884 |BR PACER PACERPG 1200 0.8 0.96|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572915
12/07/2009 Invaice=1039370 1200] Q.08 0.96
08/08/2008 | 08894 [8R PACER PACERP(G 200] 0.8 0.16|DOCKET SEARGHES 6572052
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 zo0]  0.08 0.16
09/08/2009 | 08994 |BR PACER PACERPG 3.00;  0.08 0.24|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572953
12/07/2009 Invoica=1038370 3.00f  0.08 0.24
09/08/2000 | 08894 |BR PACER PACERPG  11.00]  0.08 0.88|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572054
12/07/2009 invoice=1038370 11.00[  0.08 0.88
09/14/2009 | 09894 [BRPACER _ PACERPQ 200 0.8 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572955
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 200 0.8 0.16]

|
08M4/2009 | 09894 {BR PACER PACERPQ 200 008 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572872
12/07/2009 Invoice=1036370 2.00 0.08 0.16
09/15/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 7.00 0.08 0.56|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572973
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 700 008 0.56
02/15/2009 | 09594 [BR PACER PACERPQ zo0]. 008 (.16[DOCKET SEARCHES 6572074
12/07/2009 invoices1039370 200  oc.ogf 0.16
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09/15/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 2,00 0.08 0.16]DOCKET SEARCHES B572975
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 2.00 0.08 0.16;
09/15/2009 [ 08984 ]BR PACER PACERPJ 30.00 0.08 2.40[DOCKET SEARCHES 6572976
1240712009 Invoice=1038370 30.00 0.08 240
09H8/2009 | 08894 [BR PACER PACERPQ 2.00 0.08 (16| DOCKET SEARCHES 6572821
12/07/2009 Involce=1038370 200 0.08 0.15)
09/18/2000 | 09924 |BR PACER PACERP( 10.00 0.08 0.80|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572822
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 10.00 0.08 0.80
09/18/2009 | 09884 |BR PACER PACERPQ 3.00 0.08 0.24|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572923
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 3.00 0.08 0.24
09/18/2009 | 08834 |BR PACER PACERPG 8.00 0.08 0.64]DOCKET SEARCHES 6572924
12/0712008 Invoice=1039370 8.00 0.08 0.64
09/18/2009 | 09894 |BR PACER PACERPG 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572025
12i07/2008 Involce=1039370 1.00 0.08 0.08
09/18/2009 | 08994 |[BR PACER PACERPG 1,00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572826
12/0712009 Involee=1039370 1.00 0.08 0.08
09/18/20008 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572927
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.08 0.08
09/18/2009 | 08994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572928
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.08 0.08)
09/18/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572929
1240712009 Invoica=1039370 1.00 0.08 0.08
08/18/2009 | 08994 |BR PACER PACERP 1.00) 0.08 0.08|O0CKET SEARCHES 6572830
12/07/2000 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.08 0.08
09/18/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 13.00 0.08 1.04|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572043
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 13.00 0.08 1.04
09/18/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 16.00 D.08 1.28{GOCKET SEARCHES 6572044
12/07/2009 Invoice=1030370 16,00 0.08 1.28
09/18/2009] 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 2.00 0.08) 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572045
12/07/2009 Invcice=1038370 2.00 0.08 0.16
09/18/2009 | 09984 |BR PAGER PACERPY 19.00 0.08 1.52|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572946
12/07/2009 Inveice=1039370 19.00 0.08 1.52
09/18/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 9.00 0.08 0.72|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572947
12/07/2009 Inveicae=1038370 9.00 0.08 0.72
09/18/2009 1 09994 |BR PACER PACERPJ 5.00 0.08 0.40|DQCKET SEARCHES 6572948
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.08 0.40)
09/18/2009 | 09884 |BR PACER PACERPQ 5.00 0.08 0.40}DOCKET SEARCHES 6572949
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 5.00, 0.08 0.40
09/18/2009 | 09894 |BR PACER PACERPQ 30,00 0.08 2.40|DOCKET SEARCHES B572950
12/07/2009 Invoice=1032370 30.00 0.08 2.40
09/18/2008 | 09894 |BR PACER PACERPJ 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572951
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 1.00 0.08 0.08
09/22/2009 | 099894 |BR PACER PACERPQ 10.00 0.08 0.80|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572958
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 10.00 0.08 0.80
09/22/2009 | 09394 |BR PACER PACERPd 18.00 0.08 1.44|DOGKET SEARCHES 6572059
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 18.00 0.08 1.44
09/22/2009 | 089894 [BR PACER PACERPd 6.00 0.0B: 0.48|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572960
12/07/2009 Invoice=1030370 6.00 0.08 0.48
08/27/2008 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 6.00 0.08 0.48|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572861
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12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 6.00 0.08 0.48
09/22/2009 | 09984 |BR PACER PACERP(G 13.00 0.08 1.04{DOCKET SEARCHES 6572062
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 13.00 0.08 1.04
09/22/2009 | 08994 {BR PACER PACERP(Q 2,00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572063
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 2,00 0.08 .15
08/22/2009 | 08984 |BR PACER PACERP( 3.00 0.08 0.24]DOCKET SEARCHES 6572064
12/07/2009 Invoice=1030370 3.00 0.08 0.24
09/22/2009 | 09894 |[BR PACER PACERPY 5.00 0.08 0.40|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572977
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.08 0.40
09/22/2009 | 09984 |BR PACER PACERPG 1,00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572978
12/07/2009 Invalee=1039370 1.00 0.08 0,08
09/22/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP(Y 4,00 0.08 0.32|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572979
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 4,00 0.08 0.32
09/22/2009 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERPY 2.00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572080
12/G7/2009 Invoice~1039370 2,00 0.08 0.16
00/22/2008 | (09984 |[BR PACER PACERP( 1.00 0.08 {.08|COCKET SEARCHES 6572981
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.08 0.08
09/23/2008 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 30.00 0.08 2.40|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572916
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 30.00 0.08 2.40
08/23/2009 | 09994 |[BR PACER PACERP( 2.00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES §572917
12/07/2009 Invaice=1038370 2,00 0.08 0.16
09/23/2009 | 0B9R4 |BR PACER PACERPG 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572918
12/0712009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.08 0.08
09/23/2008 | 08884 iBR PACER PACERP(Y 30.00 0.08 2 40i0OCKET SEARCHES 6572918
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 30.00 0.08 2.40)
09/23/2009 | 09904 |BR PACER PACERPQG 30.00 0.08 2.40|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572020
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 30.00 0.08 2,40
09/23/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572931
12/07/2008 Involce=1039370 1.00 0.08 0.08
(9/23/2009{ 09994 |[BR PAGER PACERP(Q 1.00 Q.08 D.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572932
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.08 D.08
09/23/2009 | 09984 |BR PACER PACERPCG 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572933
12/07/2009 invoice=1039370 1.00 0.08 0.08
09/23/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 1.00, 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572934
12/0772009 lnwolce=1039370 1.00) 0.08 0.08
09/23/2009 | 00994 |[BR PACER PACERPM 7.00 0.08 0.56|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572935
12/07/2008 Invoice=1039370 7.00 0.68 0.56
00/23/2008 | 06984 |BR PACER PACERPQ 3.00 0.08 0.24| DOCKET SEARCHES 5572936
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 3.00 0.08 0.24
08/23/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP({ 6.00 0.08 (.48| DOCKET SEARCHES 6572037
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 800 0.08 .48
08/23/2000 [ 09994 (BR PACER PACERP( 10.00 0.08 0.80{DOCKET SEARCHES 6572038
+2/07/2009 invoiee=1039370 10.00 0.08 0.80
09/23/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 2.00 0.08 0.16|DQCKET SEARCHES 6572938
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 2.00 0.08 0.16
09/23/2009 | 08884 |BR PACER PACERP( 5.00 0.08 0.40|COCKET SEARCHES 6572940
12107/2009 Inveice=1038370 5.00 0.08 0.4D)
09/23/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 19.00 0.08 1.52|DCCKET SEARCHES 5572941
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 19.00 0.08 1.52
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09/23/2009 ] 09994 |BR PACER PACERPJ 3.00 0.08 0.24{DOCKET SEARCHES 6572842

1210772009 Invoice=1039370 3.00 0.08| 0.24
00/23/2009 [ 09984 |BR PACER PACERP( 16.00 0.08 1.26|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572966
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 16.00 0.08 1.28
09/23/2000 | 08994 |BR PACER PACERP({ 17.00 0.08 1.36|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572067
1200772009 Invoice=1038370 17.00: 0.08 1.36
09/23/2009 | 09994 |BRPACER PACERP( £.00 0.08 0.48|DOCKET SEARCHES £572068
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 6.00 0,08 0.48
09/23/2009 f 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 18.00 0.08 1.52|DOCKET SEARCHES 5572068
120712008 Invoice=1039370 18.00 0.08 1.52
00/23/2009 | 08984 |BR PACER PACERP( 3.00 0.08 0.24|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572970
12/0712008 Invoice=1039370 3.00 0.08 0.24
09/23/2009 | 09984 |BR PACER PACERP( 3.00 0.08 0.24| DOCKET SEARCHES 6572071
. 12/07/2009 Involece=1039370 3.00 0.08 0.24
,08/24/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP({ 19,00 0.08 1.52|DOCKET SEARCHES §572965
+ 12/0712009 Invoice=1039370 19.00 0.08 1.62
i 09/24/2008 { 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 2.00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572082
12/07/2009 Invoice=1030370 2.00 0.08 0.16
09/24/2000 § 08994 |BR PACER PACERF({ 18.00, 0.08 1.52| DOCKET SEARCHES 6572083
12/07/2009 Invpice=1038370 18.00 0.08 1.52
00/2472008 § 09994 |BR PACER PACERPJ 3.00 0.08 0.24|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572084
12/07/2008 Involce=1030370 3.00 0.08 0.24
09/24/2008 | 06994 |BR PACER PACERP(J 4.00 0.08 0.32|DOCKET SEARCHES 68572385
12/07/2009 Involce=4039370 4.00 0.08 0.32
09/24/2009 | 08934 |BR PACER PACERP(] 14.00 0.08 1.12|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572386
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 14.00 0.08 1.12
09/25/2008 { 09994 [BR PACER PACERP( 12.00 0.08 0.96|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572906
1210712009 Invoice=1039370 12.00 0.08 0,96
09/25/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERF( 20.00 0.08 1.60|DOCKET SEARCHES 6572807
12/07/2008 Involce=1039370 20.00 0.08 1.60
10/02/2008 | 09884 [BR PACER PACERP( 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630841
12/07/2008 Invoice=1038370 1.00 0.08 0.08
10/02/2009 | 08984 [BR PACER PACERP( 1.00 0.08 0.08[DOCKET SEARCHES 8630842
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 1.00 0.08 0.08
10/02/2009 | 59334 |BR PACER PACERP( 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630843
12/0712009 Invoice=1039370 1.00. 0.08 0.08
10/02/2009 | 09884 |BR PACER PACERP{ 14.00 0.08 1.12|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630850
1240712008 Invoice=1039370 14.00 0.08 1.12
10/02/2009 | 08694 |BR PACER PACERP( 7.00 0.08 0.56|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630851
12/07/2008 Invoice=1038370 7.00 0.08 0.56
10/02/2008 | 08834 |BR PACER PACERF( 8.00 0.08 0.64|DOCKET SEARCHES 5630852
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 8.00: 0.08 0.64
10/02/2009 | 08984 [BR PACER PACERPG 2.00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES £630853
12/07/2009 Involca=1030370 2.00 0.08 0.16
10/02/2009 | 08984 [BR PACER PACERPG 8.00 0.08 0.64|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630854
12/07/2009 Involca=1039370 8.00 0.08 0.64
10/02/2008 | 09984 [BR PACER PACERP(] 16.00: 0.08 1.28| DOCKET SEARCHES 6630855
12/07/2009 Invoice=1033370 16.00 0.08 1.28
10/02/2009 | 08884 [BR PACER PACERP( 18.00 0.08 1.44|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630856
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 18.00 0.08 1.4




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [Invoice: 1039370 Date; 12/07/2009] - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCC GROUP, ING.] Page &
Client:133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE

10/02/2009 | 098084 |BR PACER PACERPY 9.00 0.08 0.72|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630857
12/07/2008 Invoica=1039370 8.00 0.08 0.72
10/02/2009 | 08084 |BR PACER PACERPY 10.00 0,08 0.80/DOCKET SEARCHES 6530858
12/07/2008 | Invplee=1039370 10.00 0.08 0.80
10/02/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 11.00 0.08 0.88|DOCKET SEARCHES 8630859
12/07/2009 Involce=1039370 11.00 0.08 .88
. 10/02/2008 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 11.00 0.08 0,88| DOCKET SEARCHES §830860
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 11.00 0.08 .88
10/02/2009 | 09994 {BR PACER PACERP( 15.00 .08 1.20|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630861
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 15.001 0.08 1.20
10/02/2000 | 09094 |BR PACER PACERPQ 2.00 0.08 0.,16{DOCKET SEARCHES 8630862
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 2,00 0.08 Q.16
10/02/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 7.00 0.08 0.56|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630883
1240712009 Invoice=1039370 7.00 0.08 056
10/96/2009 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERP( 4.00 0.08 0.32|DOCKET SEARCHES 6830844
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 4.00 0.08 Q.32
10/16/2009 | 09984 |[BR PACER PACERP( 2.00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 6830845
12/07r2009 Invoice=1039370 2.00 0.08 0.16
10/21/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPE 2,00 0.08 0.16| DOCKET SEARCHES 6630865
12/07/2009 involce=1039370 2.00 0.08 0.16
10/21/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 7.00 0.08 0.56|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630866
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370Q 7.00 0.08 0.56
10/21/2009 | 09984 |BR PACER PACERPQ B.OD 0.08 D.64| DOCKET SEARCHES 6630867
12/07/2009 Invoice=1039370 8.00 0.08 0.64
10/21/2009 | 09984 [BR PACER PACERP{ 5.00 0.08 0.40| DOCKET SEARCHES 6630868
12/07/2000 Invoice=1039370 5.00 0.08 0.40
10/21/2008 | 08994 |[BR PACER PACERP( 16.00 0.08 1.28[DQCKET SEARCHES 6630869
12/07/2009 Invaice=1033370 16.00 0.08 1,28
19/21/2009 | 08894 |BRPACER PACERP( 24.00 0.08 1.82IDOCKET SEARCHES 6630870
12/07/2008 Ihvolce=1039370 24,00 0.08 1.92
I
10/21/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 5.00 0.08| 0.40[DOCKET SEARCHES 6630871
1210712009 Involce=1039370 5.00 0.08 0.40
10/29/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 3.00 0.08 0.24]DOCKET SEARCHES 6630872
12/0712009 Invoice=1039370 3.00 0.08 0.24
10/21/2009 | 09934 |BR PACER PACERP( 2.00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630873
12/07/2009 fnvolce=1039370 2.00 0.08 0.16
10/27£2009 | 09894 |BR PACER PACERPQJ 6.00 0.08 0.483]DOCKET SEARCHES 6630846
12/07/2008 Involee=1039370 6.00 0.08 0.48
10/27/2008 | 09984 iBR PACER PACERPJ 10.00 0.08 0.80(DOCKET SEARCHES 6630847
12/07/2008 invoice=1039370 10.00 0,08 .80
10/26/2008{ 09984 |BR PACER PACERP( 16.00 0.08 1.28|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630848
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 16.00 0.08 1.28
10/28/2009 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP{ 2.00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630848
12/07/2009 Inveice=1033370 200 0.08 0.16
10/30/2009 [ 09984 |BR PACER PACERPC 6.00 0.08 0.48|DOCKET SEARCHES 6630864
12/07/2009 Invoice=1038370 6.00 0.08 0.48/
BILLED TOTALS: WORK: §7.36(122 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: §7.36
GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 87.35/122 records
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